
8th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
Shanghai 2006, China

Event 10
5 APR 2006

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:46.30 China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002CHN
CR  7:46.30 China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002CHN

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

United States USA  7:53.161. q2 4
ZIEGLER Kate 88  0.75    27.83    57.66  1:28.24  1:58.14  1:58.14
PIPER Carly 83  0.15    27.55    57.61  1:28.49  1:58.90  3:57.04
HEOLZER Margaret 83  0.45    26.85    56.75  1:27.48  1:58.58  5:55.62
WEIR Amanda 86  0.23    27.00    56.21  1:26.04  1:57.54  7:53.16

Italy ITA  7:53.422.     0.26q2 2
SPAGNOLO Renata Fabiola 89  0.83    28.69    59.12  1:29.59  2:00.38  2:00.38
ZOCCARI Flavia 86  0.24    27.40    57.38  1:27.75  1:58.01  3:58.39
RICCIARDI Simona 79  0.41    28.38    58.82  1:29.22  1:59.34  5:57.73
PELLEGRINI Federica 88  0.34    26.39    55.23  1:25.26  1:55.69  7:53.42

China CHN  7:53.453.     0.29q2 5
PANG Jia-Ying 85  0.80    28.03    57.91  1:28.65  1:59.73  1:59.73
TANG Jingzhi  0.35    27.26    57.60  1:28.08  1:58.37  3:58.10
XU Yan-Wei 84  0.34    27.18    57.09  1:27.44  1:57.40  5:55.50
YANG Yu 85  0.29    27.12    56.86  1:27.16  1:57.95  7:53.45

Sweden SWE  7:54.374.     1.21q1 5
GRANLUND Petra 87  0.86    28.21    58.73  1:29.49  2:00.13  2:00.13
MATTSSON Ida 85  0.06    26.75    56.46  1:27.15  1:58.23  3:58.36
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.20    27.03    56.63  1:27.07  1:57.25  5:55.61
SVAHNSTROM Malin 80  0.27    26.98    56.39  1:27.06  1:58.76  7:54.37

Australia AUS  7:58.065.     4.90q1 4
REESE Shayne 82  0.79    27.89    58.07  1:28.27  1:58.83  1:58.83
DAVENPORT Lara 83  0.31    27.55    57.35  1:27.98  2:00.11  3:58.94
MITCHELL Melissa 87  0.35    27.61    57.89  1:28.69  1:59.93  5:58.87
SCHIPPER Jessicah 86  0.39    28.00    58.31  1:28.76  1:59.19  7:58.06

New Zealand NZL  7:59.396.     6.23q2 6
BOYLE Lavren 87  0.82    27.52    57.68  1:28.17  1:58.92  1:58.92
FITCH Alison 80  0.61    27.15    57.18  1:27.81  1:58.47  3:57.39
INGRAM Melissa 85  0.39    27.76    58.43  1:29.78  2:01.28  5:58.67
NORFLOK Helen 81  0.42    28.43    59.59  1:30.95  2:00.72  7:59.39

Russia RUS  8:00.777.     7.61q2 7
LOVTSOVA Natalya 88  0.86    27.53    57.94  1:29.29  2:00.01  2:00.01
PARSHINA Daria 88  0.36    28.13    58.57  1:30.16  2:01.85  4:01.86
BESPALOVA Irina 89  0.47    28.57    59.88  1:31.40  2:03.17  6:05.03
BELYAKINA Daria 86  0.31    27.00    56.23  1:26.10  1:55.74  8:00.77

Spain ESP  8:01.608.     8.44q2 3
ROUBA Tatiana 83  0.90    28.51    58.64  1:29.75  2:00.70  2:00.70
FUSTER Maria 85  0.13    27.48    58.20  1:28.68  1:59.76  4:00.46
ROCA Laura 80  0.38    28.14    58.68  1:29.64  2:00.86  6:01.32
VILLAECIJA Erika 84  0.31    27.84    58.55  1:29.63  2:00.28  8:01.60

Brazil BRA  8:04.989.    11.821 3
FERREIRA Monique 80  0.76    28.73    59.43  1:30.60  2:01.95  2:01.95
BROCHADO Mariana 84  0.19    27.32    57.45  1:28.45  1:59.30  4:01.25
MARANHAO-MELO Joanna 87  0.24    28.51    59.16  1:30.40  2:01.66  6:02.91
RIBEIRO Paula 81  0.28    28.41    59.11  1:31.08  2:02.07  8:04.98

Korea KOR  8:11.1510.    17.991 2
LEE Keo Ra 89  0.88    28.36    58.54  1:29.11  2:00.16  2:00.16
LEE Ji Eun 89  0.36    28.60    59.69  1:31.40  2:02.33  4:02.49
JUNG Ji Yeon 89  0.40    28.88  1:00.83  1:33.15  2:04.99  6:07.48
SHIM Min Ji 83  0.22    28.86  1:00.16  1:31.97  2:03.67  8:11.15
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Hong Kong HKG  8:17.3211.    24.161 6
WILSON Hannah Jane Arnett 89  0.78    27.57    57.97  1:29.70  2:01.56  2:01.56
SZE Hang Yu 88  0.39    27.43    58.58  1:32.13  2:04.27  4:05.83
TSAI Hiu Wai Sherry 83  0.35    28.65    59.62  1:31.25  2:02.44  6:08.27
CHAN Yu Ning 88  0.43    29.24  1:02.10  1:35.55  2:09.05  8:17.32
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